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Shipping from Asia to Europe? A price announcement is
available

Dear Customer,

Our ocean tariff rates for Freight All Kinds (FAK) from Asia to North Europe and the Mediterranean will
increase for cargo transported in 20’ and 40’ Dry containers, including High Cube equipment, and Reefer.
The validity of this increase applies to sailings commencing on tariffing date November 1, 2023.

The ocean tariff rates include Marine Fuel Recovery (MFR) and are subject to our tariff conditions and
surcharges. For your reference, they are listed below:

Destination 20' Dry 40' Dry 40' HC 20' RF 40' RF

North Europe* USD 1,050 USD 1,750 USD 1,750 USD 1,600 USD 1,750

West Mediterranean** USD 1,475 USD 1,950 USD 1,950 USD 1,700 USD 1,950

Adriatic+ USD 1,525 USD 2,050 USD 2,050 USD 1,750 USD 2,050

East Mediterranean, Black Sea
(Bulgaria, Romania), Türkiye &
Egypt++

USD 1,850 USD 2,100 USD 2,100 USD 1,700 USD 1,950

North Africa*+ USD 2,250 USD 3,400 USD 3,400 -  -

For your reference, we have added the coverage of each geographical scope in Europe:

* North Europe: Germany, Netherlands, Belgium, North France, Switzerland, Austria, Czech Republic,
Poland, Hungary, Lithuania, Latvia, Estonia, Finland, Sweden, Norway, Denmark, Ireland, UK

** West Mediterranean: Italy, Spain, Portugal, South France

+ Adriatic: Albania, Croatia, Montenegro, Slovenia

++ East Mediterranean: Türkiye, Greece, Egypt, Israel, Bulgaria, Romania, Georgia, Cyprus, Lebanon,
Ukraine, Syria
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*+ North Africa: Algeria, Libya, Morocco, Malta, Tunisia

If you require more information related to Ocean Tariff rates, please visit the tariff section of our website. As
an alternative, please contact our teams at your location, who will be happy to guide you based on your
individual situation.

Best regards,

Maria-Fernanda
from our Customer Communications Team

Niklas Jan
from our Customer Communications Team

Tariffs: All rates at the tip of your fingers

All tariffs, rates and surcharges in one place, easy and available anytime, anywhere.

Bookmark this page!
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